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The Upper Plate is Coated with an Anti-Static Teflon Sheet for Soil-Free Operation.

(In Case Adhesives and Other Impurities Stick To the Plate, They can be Moved Easily)
The Special Heater Assures Excellent Thermal Efficiency and a Long Service Life.
Aluminum is used for the Upper Plate, And The Electronic Thermostat and SSR control The
Temperature Range.
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SPECIFICATIONS

I Flat Type Sublimation HSP-126FA

Description
Model

Voltage

Rated Output
Rated Current
Presser (MAX)
Presser Type
Temperature (MAX)
Effective Size
(W)

(D)

(H)

Weight

Compresser

Flat Type Sublimation
HSP-126FA
3P220V

5.8kw

17A

315g/cm?2
Motor

230C
1,200x600mm
1,200mm
1,550mm
1,570mm

400kg
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Consumption Teflon Sheet
Fabric Cover
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